
NEVORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Autonomous college awiliatouto VTU, Acredited by NAAC with 'A' gradeand Axetedited by NBA 

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC sCIENCES AND HUMANTTIES 

Chemistry 
Cycle 

TIME TABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2019-20 
Room No. :C403 Section: K (AU) 

SemesterI Class Teacher: Dr.Raghu M.S Wef: 22nd July 2019 
VIl 

Period II III IV 

Monday K1(19CHL17)/ K2 (19CSL18) 19MAT11 19CHE12 19HSS172 19HSS171 

19MAT11 19MEE14 19CSE13 EXTRA CLASS Tuesday 19ECE15 19CHE12 19HSS171 

Break 19MAT11 K2(19CHL17)/K1 (19CSL18) EXTRA CLASS 
Wednesday 19CSE13 19ECE15 

19CHE12 19MEE14 19ECE15 EXTRA CLASS| EXTRA CLASS Thursday 19MAT111 19CSE13

19MEE14 (Ki &K2) 19CSE13 19MAT11 19ECE15 EXTRA CLASSFriday

Saturdayy 19HSS172 19CHE12 19ECE15

Subject details Subject details 

Course code Course
Course code Course

19HSS171 Essential English
19MAT11 Applied Mathematics - I 

Constitution of India and 

Professional Ethics 
19HSS172

19CHE12 Engg. Chemistry 

Engg. Chemistry Lab Introduction to Programming 

withC 

19CHL17 
19CSE13 

19CSL18 Programming with C Lab 
19MEE14 Computer Aided Eng8. Drawing 

19ECE15 Basic Electronics 

C 
Dean- Academics PRINCIPAL 

NHCE/DTT/005 
HODChemistry Timetable'In-charge 

*On fll Saturdays morning time table will be followed for afternoon session 



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Chemistry 
Cycle

Autonomous college affiliated to VTU, Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade and Acredited by NBA 

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES 

TIME TABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2019-20 
Section L (AU) Room No. :C404 

Semester: I Class Teacher: Ms.Suma Wef: 22nd July 2019 
Period III IV VI VII 

Monday 19ECE15 19MAT11 19CHE12 LI(19CHL17)/L2 (19CSL18) EXTRA CLASS 

Tuesday 19HSS171 19CHE12 19CSE13 19ECE15 19HSS172 EXTRA CLASS EXTRA CLASS 

Wednesday L2(19CHL17) /L1 (19CSL18) 19MAT11 19CHE12 19ECE15 EXTRA CLASS

Thursday 19MAT11 19ECE15 19MEE14 19CSE13 19MEE14(L1& L2) 

Friday 19MEE14 19HSS172 19CHE12 19HSS171 19CSE13 19MAT11 EXTRA CLASS

Saturday 19ECE15 19MAT11 19CSE13

Subject details Subject details

Course code Course Course code Course 

19MAT11 Applied Mathematics - I 19HSS171 Essential English 
|Constitution of India and 

19CHE12 Engg. Chemistry 19HSS172 

Professional Ethics
Introduction to Programming with 

C_ 
19CSE13 19CHL17 Engg.Chemistry Lab 

19MEE14 Computer Aided Engg. Drawing 19CSL18 Programming with C Lab 

19ECE15 Basic Electronics 

Va 
Timetable In/charge 
*On full Sátrrdave mornino time tahle will he fallowod for aftornnon caccinn 

HOD-Chemistry Dean-Academics PRINCIPAL 
NHCR/DTT/nO5 



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Chemistry 

Cycle
Autonomous college affiliated to VTu, Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade and Accredited by NBA 

DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES 

TIME TABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2019-20 

Section: M (ME) Room No. :C406 

Semester: I Class Teacher: K Subashini Wef 22nd July 2019 
Period III IV V VI VII 

Monday 19CSE13 19MAT111 19ECE15 19HSS171 19MEE14 (M1& M2) 

Tuesdayy Mi(19CHL17/M2 (19CSL18) 19MAT11 19CHE12 19ECE15 EXTRA CLASS 

Wednesday 19HSS172 19CSE13 EXTRA CLASS EXTRA CLASs19ECE15 19CHE12 19MAT11

Thursday 19ECE15 19HSS1711 19HSS172 19CSE13 19MEE14 19MAT11 EXTRA CLASS

Break

Friday 19CHE12 M2(19CHL17) /M1 (19CSL18) EXTRA CLASS19MEE14 19MAT11

Saturday 19CSE13 19CHE12 19ECE15

Subject details Subject details

Course code Course Course code Course

19MAT11 Applied Mathematics - I 19HSS171 Essential English
|Constitution of India and 

19HSS172 19CHE12 Engg. Chemistry 
Professional Ethics

Introduction to Programming with 

C 
19CSE13 19CHL17 Engg. Chemistry Lab 

Computer Aided Engg. Drawing 19CSL18 Programming with C Lab 19MEE14

19ECE15 Basic Electronics 

HOD-Chemistry Dean-Academics PRINCIPAL Timetable n-charge 
*On fyl Saturdays morning time table will be followed for afternoon session NHCE/DTT/005 



II 
Period 19ECE15 EXTRA CLASS

19HSS171 19HSS172

19CHE12 19MAT11 
Monday 19MEE14 

EXTRA CLASS N1(19CHL17) /N2(19CSL18) 
19MAT11 19CSE13 Break 19ECE15 

Tuesday 
19MAT11 EXTRA CLASS | EXTRA CLASS 

19CHE12 
Wednesday 19HSS171 19CSE13 19HSS172 

19MAT11 19CSE13 EXTRA CLASS 19ECE15 
Thursday N2(19CHIL17)/N1 (19CSL18) 

19CSE13 19MEE14 (N1& N2) 
19CHE12 19MEE14 19ECE15 

Friday 

Saturday 19ECE15 19MAT11 19CHE12 

Subject details 
Subject details 

Course code Course Course code Course 

19MAT11 Applied Mathematics - I 19HSS171 Essential English

Constitution of India and 

Professional Ethics
19HSS17219CHE12 Engg. Chemistry 

Introduction to Programming8 

with C 
19CHL17Eng Chemistry Lab 19CSE13

19MEE14 Computer Aided Engg. Drawing 19CSL18 Programming with C Lab 

19ECE15 Basic Electronics 

Timetable In-charge HOD chemistry Dean- Academics PRINCIPAL 
*Ogfull Saturdays morning time table will be followed for afternoon session NHCE/DTT/005 



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Autonomous college affiliated to VTU, Aceredited by NAAC with 'A' grade and Aceredited by NBA Chemistry 

Cycle 
DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES 

TIME TABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2019-20 
Section: o (ME) 

Room No. :C410 
Semester: I 

Class Teacher: Dr.Asha Wef: 22nd July 2019 
Period II III IV VI VII 

Monday 19MEE14 (O1 &02) 19MAT11 19ECE15 19MEE14 EXTRA CLASS 

Tuesday 19CSE13 19HSS171 19ECE15 19CHE12 19MAT11 19HSS172 EXTRA CLASS 

Wednesday 19MAT11 19CHE12 Break 19ECE15 o119CHL17/02 (19CSL18) EXTRA CLASS

Thursday 19MEE14 19CSE13 19CHE12 19HSS17219ECE15 19HSS171 EXTRA CLASS

Friday 02(19CHL17)/01(19CSL18) 19MAT11 19CHE12 19CSE13 EXTRA CLASS

Saturday 19CSE13 19MAT11 19ECE15

Subject details
Subject details

Course code Course Course code Course 

19MAT11 Applied Mathematics I Essential English19HSS171 

Constitution of India and 

Professional Ethics
19CHE12 Engg. Chemistry 19HSS172 

19CSE13 Introduction to Programming with C 19CHL17 Engg. Chemistry Lab 

19MEE14 Computer Aided Engg. Drawing 19CSL18 Programming with C Lab 

19ECE15 Basic Electronics 

Timetable'In-charge 
On fll Saturdays morning time table will be followed for afternoon session 

HOD-Chemistry Dean- Academics PRINCIPAL 
NHCE/DTT/005 



19MAT11 19ECE15 19CSE13 EXTRA CLASS
Monday P1(19CHL17)/ P2 (19CSL18) 

19CSE13 19HSS171 19CSE13 EXTRA CLASS 
Tuesday 19HSS172 19CHE12 19ECE15 

Wednesday 19MEE14 (P1&P2) 19MAT11 19MEE14 19ECE15 EXTRA CLASS 

Thursday 19CSE13 19CHE12 19MAT11 P2(19CHL17)/P1 (19CSL18) EXTRA CLASS 

Friday 19MAT11 19ECE15 Break 19MAT11 19CHE12 19HSS171 19HSS172 EXTRA CLASS 

Saturday 19ECE15 19CHE12 19MEE14 

Subject details Subject details 

Course code Course Course code Course 

19MAT11 Applied Mathematics- I 19HSS171 Essential English

Constitution of India and 
19CHE12 Engg. Chemistry 19HSS172

Professional Ethics

Introduction to Programming 

withC
19CSE13 19CHL17 Engg. Chemistry Lab 

19MEE14 omputer Aided Engg.

Drawing
19CSL18 Programming with C Lab

19ECE15 Basic Electronics 

cn M 
Timetable In-charge 
*On full Saturdays morning time table will be followed for afternoon session

HOp-Chemistry Déán-Academics PRINCIPAL 
NHCE/DTT/005 



NE AORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Autonomous college affiliated to VTU, Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade and Accredited by NBA Chemistry 

Cycle DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES 

TIME TABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2019-20 
Section: Q (ECE) Room No. :C415 

Semester:I 
Period 

Class Teacher: Mr.Ananda K 
II 

Wef: 22nd July 2019 

IV V VI VII 

Monday 19MEE14 Q119CHL17)/Q2 (19CSL18) 19ECE15 19MAT11 EXTRA CLASS 

Tuesday 19MEE14 (Q1 & Q2) 19CHE12 19ECE15 19MAT11 EXTRA CLASS 

Wednesday 19CSE13 19HSS171 EXTRA CLASS19CHE12 19ECE15 19MEE14 19HSS172

Thursday 02(19CHL17)/0119CSL18) EXTRACLASS19CHE12 19MAT11 19CSE13

Friday 19MAT11 19CHE12 19ECE15 19CSE13 19HSS172 19HSS171 EXTRA CLASS

Saturday 19ECE155 19MAT11 19CSE13

Subject details Subject details

Course code Course Course code Course 

19MAT11 |Applied Mathematics - I 19HSS171 Essential English 

Engg. Chemistry Constitution of India and 

Professional Ethics 
19CHE12 19HSS172

19CSE13 |Introduction to Programming with 
Engg. Chemistry Lab 19CHL177

19MEE14 Computer Aided Engg. Drawing 19CSL18 Programming with C Lab 

19ECE15 Basic Electronics 

( HOb-Chemistry TimetableIn-charge 
On mll Saturdays morning time table will be followed for afternoon session 

Dean Academics PRIECIPAL 
NHCE/DTT/005 



NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Autonomous college affiliated to VTU, Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade and Accredited by NBA 
Chemistry Cycle DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES 

TIME TABLE FOR ODD SEMESTER 2019-20 ection: R (ECE) 
emester:I 

Period 
Room No. : Roaming 
22nd July 2019 

VII 

Class Teacher: Dr.Siddesh MS Wef II 
VI IV 

Monday 19CSE13 (C414) 19MAT11 (C414). 19CHE12 (C414) 19ECE15 (C415) 19MEE14 (C415)| 19HSS171 (C415) EXTRA CLASS 

Tuesday 19MAT11 (CA15) 19ECE15 (C415) 19HSS172 (C415) 19HSS171 (C409 19CSE13 (C409) 19MEE14 (C409) EXTRA CLASS

Wednesday Ri(19CHL17) /R2 (19CSL18) 19MAT11 (C410) 19CHE12 (C410) 19CSE13 (C410) EXTRA CLASS 

Thursday 19CSE13 (C409) 19HSS172 (C409) 19ECE15 (C409) 19CHE12(C423)| 19MAT11 (C423) 19ECE15 (C423) EXTRA CLASS 

Friday 19ECE15 (C415) 19MAT11 (C415) 19CHE12 (C415) R2(19CHL17)/R1(19CSL18) EXTRA CLASS 

Saturday 19MEE14 (R1& R2 

Subject details Subject details

Course code CourseCourseCourse code 

19HSS1711 Essential English19MAT11 |Applied Mathematics - I 

Constitution of India and Professional 

Ethics
19HSS172 19CHE12 Engg. Chemistry 

19CHL17 Engg. Chemistry Lab 19CSE133 Introduction to Programming with C 

19CSL18 Programming with C Lab 19MEE14 Computer Aided Engg. Drawing

19ECE15 Basic Electronics 

HOD YChemistry DEan-Academics PRINCIPAL Timetabl?In-charge 
On fi Saturdays morning time table will be followed for afternoon session 

NHCE/DTT/005 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

